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General information about company
Scrip code 539230
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE829R01018
Name of the company CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 12 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
Group
(B) Public 514 1232300 1232300 |40.14 1232300 1232300 | 40.14
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 526 3070000 3070000 | 100 3070000 3070000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 59.86 1670560
Group
B) Public 40.14 923800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2594360
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbf; of \gotlngr:{ﬁlth;;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of tota] | SACT €188 of securihies
fully Pa?tly shares shares no. of shares Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts v+ 1957) (VIII)
shares o Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD (V)+ As a % of < g oo | Total Voting
) (VD) |(AB+C2) &Y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | |, 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
undivided Family
(Slu)b—Total (4 12 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 12 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 507 91600 91600 |2.98 91600 91600 |2.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal 1 128700 128700 |4.19 128700 128700 |4.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 6 1012000 1012000 | 32.96 1012000 1012000 | 32.96
(specify)
(53“)b'T°‘al (B) 514 1232300 1232300 | 40.14 1232300 1232300 | 40.14
Total Public
Shareholding 514 1232300 1232300 | 40.14 1232300 1232300 | 40.14
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 526 3070000 3070000 | 100 3070000 3070000 | 100
A+BH+C2)
Total 526 3070000 3070000 | 100 3070000 3070000 | 100
(A+B+C)

file:///E:/Shinil/Bhupen/Chemiesynth/2018-19/Communication%20with%20BSE/Reg.%2031%20Shareholding%20pattern/03.September_2018/S...

5/16



Shareholding Pattern_September 2018.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Shares
Number of ledoed
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | P 98¢ OF
I;l? -Of No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) otherwise Number of
ares Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered (XIII) umber o
Underlying . . . i, equity shares
. Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( A :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi ” d N sa held in
avertible utstanding | securities an, as a percentage of % of . dematerialized
conver Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) | 1IN As a % of total
securities . . - 0. | total 0. | Shares held form (XIV)
x (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XI)=(VII)HX) As a (a) |Shares | (a) ares he
) () % of (A+B+C2) (b)
held
(®
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 59.86 1670560
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 59.86 1670560
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 59.86 1670560
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.98 2800
(a(ii)) 4.19 0
(e) 32.96 921000
Sub-Total (B) 40.14 923800
3
Total Public
Shareholding
40.14 923800
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2594360
Total
(A+B+C) 100 2594360
. . S . . Textual
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage Tnformation(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information()

Promoters are in the process of dematerialising their shareholding. Almost 92% of their shareholding has
been dematerialised, and Promoters will try to demat the remaining portion before the end of the
december quarter.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the SATISH SANDIP S BHANURAI CHARU NARENDRA | SUSHILA PANNA
Sharcholders (T) BHOGILAL ZAVERI NAGINDAS BHANURAI |BHOGILAL RAMESH SURESH
ZAVERI MEHTA MEHTA ZAVERI ZAVERI MEHTA

PAN (II) AAAPZI1555F | AAAPZ0982C | AABPM3573D | AAFPM7423C | AAAPZ0163D | AAAPZ0401C | AANPMS088P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1094760 363500 242500 36000 26000 24000 14000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1094760 363500 242500 36000 26000 24000 14000
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

35.66 11.84 7.9 1.17 0.85 0.78 0.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 1094760 363500 242500 36000 26000 24000 14000

Class eg:y
Total 1094760 363500 242500 36000 26000 24000 14000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

35.66 11.84 7.9 1.17 0.85 0.78 0.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

35.66 11.84 79 1.17 0.85 0.78 0.46

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1094760 360500 179100 0 0 0 12000
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KAMAL S
ZAVERI

RUSHABH
BHANURAI
MEHTA

DILIP
CHAMPAKLAL
ZAVERI

BALASUBRAMANIAN
RAMAN

GAUTAM
RAMESH
ZAVERI

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AAAPZI1554E

AABPM3574E

AAAPZ2113M

ABEPR9439B

AAAPZ2420R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12000

9340

6600

6000

3000

1837700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

12000

9340

6600

6000

3000

1837700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.3

0.21

0.2

0.1

59.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12000

9340

6600

6000

3000

1837700

Class eg:y

Total

12000

9340

6600

6000

3000

1837700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.39

0.3

0.21

0.2

0.1

59.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

0.3

0.21

0.2

0.1

59.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

12000

6200

6000

1670560
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV MALLIK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOPPM6380J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128700

128700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

128700

128700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.19

4.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

128700

128700

Class eg:y

Total

128700

128700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.19

4.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.19

4.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UPL LIMITED

SOUTH DELHI
INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

SRF

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AABCS1698G

272777999972

2777799992

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1012000

921000

34900

32900

1012000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

1012000

921000

34900

32900

1012000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.96

30

1.07

32.96

Number of Voting Rights held in

each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1012000

921000

34900

32900

1012000

Class eg:y

Total

1012000

921000

34900

32900

1012000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.96

30

1.07

32.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.96

1.14

1.07

32.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

921000

921000

921000
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L

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

NOT AVAILABLE
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