

General information about company	
Scrip code	539230
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE829R01018
Name of the company	CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Declaration					
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	12	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86
(B)	Public	514	1232300			1232300	40.14	1232300		1232300 40.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	526	3070000			3070000	100	3070000		3070000 100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.86				1670560
(B)	Public				40.14				923800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				2594360

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights								
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total						
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group															
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86						
Sub-Total (A) (1)		12	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86						
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		12	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86						
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder															
(1)	Institutions															
(3)	Non-institutions															
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	507	91600			91600	2.98	91600		91600 2.98						
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	128700			128700	4.19	128700		128700 4.19						
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	1012000			1012000	32.96	1012000		1012000 32.96						
Sub-Total (B) (3)		514	1232300			1232300	40.14	1232300		1232300 40.14						
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		514	1232300			1232300	40.14	1232300		1232300 40.14						
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder															
Total (A+B+C2)		526	3070000			3070000	100	3070000		3070000 100						
Total (A+B+C)		526	3070000			3070000	100	3070000		3070000 100						

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)				
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)					
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				59.86					1670560				
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.86					1670560				
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.86					1670560				
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				2.98					2800				
(a(ii))				4.19					0				
(e)				32.96					921000				
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.14					923800				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.14					923800				
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100					2594360				
Total (A+B+C)				100					2594360				
Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialised form is less than 100 percentage					Textual Information(1)								

Text Block	
Textual Information()	Promoters are in the process of dematerialising their shareholding. Almost 92% of their shareholding has been dematerialised, and Promoters will try to demat the remaining portion before the end of the december quarter.

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISH BHOGILAL ZAVERI	SANDIP S ZAVERI	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	CHARU BHANURAI MEHTA	NARENDRA BHOGILAL ZAVERI	SUSHILA RAMESH ZAVERI	PANNA SURESH MEHTA
PAN (II)	AAAPZ1555F	AAAPZ0982C	AABPM3573D	AAFPM7423C	AAAPZ0163D	AAAPZ0401C	AANPM8088P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1094760	363500	242500	36000	26000	24000	14000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1094760	363500	242500	36000	26000	24000	14000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.66	11.84	7.9	1.17	0.85	0.78	0.46
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	1094760	363500	242500	36000	26000	24000	14000
Class eg:y							
Total	1094760	363500	242500	36000	26000	24000	14000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	35.66	11.84	7.9	1.17	0.85	0.78	0.46
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	35.66	11.84	7.9	1.17	0.85	0.78	0.46
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1094760	360500	179100	0	0	0	12000

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter						

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KAMAL S ZAVERI	RUSHABH BHANURAI MEHTA	DILIP CHAMPAKLAL ZAVERI	BALASUBRAMANIAN RAMAN	GAUTAM RAMESH ZAVERI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPZ1554E	AABPM3574E	AAAPZ2113M	ABEPR9439B	AAAPZ2420R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	12000	9340	6600	6000	3000	1837700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	12000	9340	6600	6000	3000	1837700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.39	0.3	0.21	0.2	0.1	59.86
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	12000	9340	6600	6000	3000	1837700
Class eg:y						
Total	12000	9340	6600	6000	3000	1837700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.39	0.3	0.21	0.2	0.1	59.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.39	0.3	0.21	0.2	0.1	59.86
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	12000	0	6200	6000	0	1670560

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURAV MALLIK	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOPPM6380J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	128700	128700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	128700	128700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	4.19
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	128700	128700
Class eg:y		
Total	128700	128700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.19	4.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	4.19
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		UPL LIMITED	SOUTH DELHI INVESTMENTS (P) LTD	SRF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)		AABCS1698G	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	1	1	1	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1012000	921000	34900	32900	1012000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1012000	921000	34900	32900	1012000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.96	30	1.14	1.07	32.96
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1012000	921000	34900	32900	1012000
Class eg:y					
Total	1012000	921000	34900	32900	1012000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.96	30	1.14	1.07	32.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.96	30	1.14	1.07	32.96
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	921000	921000	0	0	921000

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN			Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	

Text Block	
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(2)	NOT AVAILABLE

